10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Chief Deputy Executive Director

General Counsel

Dept Dir Mobility Mgt Proj Imp

Special Projects Director

Special Counsel

Dept Dir Land Use Transport Pl

Department Director, Finance

Dept Director Technical Svcs

Department Director Admin

Director of Rail Operations

Goods Movement Policy Manager

Dir. Criminal Justice Research

Department Director of Operations

TransNet Department Director

Division Director Public Safet

Principal Engineer

Principal Regional Planner

Special District

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Department

Executive

Executive

Executive

Mmpi

Executive

Executive

Planning

Finance

Technical Services

Administration

Mmpi

Planning

Technical Services

Operations

Transnet

Technical Services

Mmpi

Planning

Total Wages

$322,145

$185,997

$177,816

$177,266

$176,749

$168,343

$167,161

$165,712

$165,249

$161,393

$156,601

$155,371

$146,573

$145,533

$144,603

$136,549

$136,250

$131,580



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Principal Engineer

Division Director, Communicati

Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Principal Regional Planner

Principal Engineer

Mgr. Small Bus. Development

Principal Regional Planner

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Principal Regional Planner

Senior Engineer

Prin. Technology Program Mgr.

Project Development Program
Manager

Senior Engineer

Principal Regional Planner

Principal Regional Planner

Senior Engineer

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Mmpi

Executive

Transnet

Mmpi

Planning

Mmpi

Administration

Planning

Mmpi

Mmpi

Planning

Mmpi

Mmpi

Mmpi

Mmpi

Planning

Executive

Mmpi

$130,209

$129,926

$128,954

$128,116

$127,907

$126,754

$126,399

$125,163

$123,563

$123,343

$123,266

$120,958

$120,573

$119,932

$119,755

$117,683

$117,626

$116,402



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Finance Manager

Senior Engineer

Mgr of Contracts Procurement

Finance Manager

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Manager of Human Resources

Senior Engineer

Principal Research Analyst

Senior Transportation Modeler

Capital Dev. Project Manager

Senior Engineer

Senior Regional Planner

Senior Technology Analyst

Senior Regional Planner

Information Systems Manager

Borders Program Manager

Budget Program Manager

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Operations

Mmpi

Administration

Finance

Mmpi

Transnet

Administration

Mmpi

Technical Services

Technical Services

Mmpi

Mmpi

Planning

Mmpi

Planning

Technical Services

Executive

Finance

$115,248

$115,154

$115,060

$112,985

$112,446

$112,352

$111,289

$111,194

$110,896

$110,648

$109,576

$108,289

$106,808

$106,450

$106,268

$106,266

$103,736

$103,601



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Senior Regional Planner

Principal Research Analyst

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Project Control Manager

Senior Regional Planner

Communications Manager

Senior Regional Planner

Senior Regional Planner

Senior Transportation Modeler

SR8 Roadway Operations Manager

Senior Transportation Modeler

Senior Engineer

Senior Programmer Analyst

Senior Regional Planner

Financial Programmming Mgr

Capital Dev. Project Manager

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Planning

Technical Services

Administration

Mmpi

Mmpi

Finance

Mmpi

Executive

Planning

Planning

Technical Services

Operations

Technical Services

Mmpi

Technical Services

Mmpi

Transnet

Mmpi

$103,489

$103,126

$102,264

$101,748

$101,311

$101,131

$99,794

$99,348

$98,352

$98,069

$97,280

$96,855

$95,612

$95,571

$95,343

$95,240

$94,626

$93,084



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Senior Research Analyst
Senior Accountant

Senior Research Analyst
Senior Research Analyst

SR8 Sr. Info. Systems Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Sr Information Systems Anyst
Marketing Communications
Manager

Senior Research Analyst
Associate Engineer

Senior Research Analyst
Creative Services Manager
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Regional Planner
Principal Legislative Analyst
Senior Technology Analyst

Associate Research Analyst

Senior Regional Planner

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Technical Services

Finance

Technical Services

Technical Services

Operations

Technical Services

Mmpi

Executive

Technical Services

Mmpi

Operations

Executive

Technical Services

Operations

Executive

Mmpi

Technical Services

Planning

$92,899

$92,763

$92,745

$90,625

$90,184

$90,078

$89,258

$89,142

$88,706

$87,964

$87,874

$87,868

$87,699

$86,688

$86,490

$86,380

$86,193

$85,920



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Senior Legal Counsel

Senior Regional Planner

Senior Transportation Modeler

Senior Research Analyst

Associate Engineer

Assoc. Transportation Modeler

Associate Programmer Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Associate Engineer

SR8 Database Administrator

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Executive

Planning

Technical Services

Technical Services

Mmpi

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Administration

Operations

$85,345

$85,337

$84,751

$84,589

$84,516

$84,031

$83,922

$83,853

$83,176

$83,083



