	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$322,145
2.	Chief Deputy Executive Director		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$185,997
3.	General Counsel		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$177,816
4.	Dept Dir Mobility Mgt Proj Imp		San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$177,266
5.	Special Projects Director		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$176,749
6.	Special Counsel		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$168,343
7.	Dept Dir Land Use Transport Pl		San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$167,161
8.	Department Director, Finance		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$165,712
9.	Dept Director Technical Svcs		San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$165,249
10.	Department Director Admin		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$161,393
11.	Director of Rail Operations		San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$156,601
12.	Goods Movement Policy Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$155,371
13.	Dir. Criminal Justice Research		San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$146,573
14.	Department Director of Operations		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$145,533
15.	TransNet Department Director		San Diego Association of Governments	Transnet	\$144,603
16.	Division Director Public Safet		San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$136,549
17.	Principal Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$136,250
18.	Principal Regional Planner		San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$131,580

19.	Principal Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$130,209
20.	Division Director, Communicati	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$129,926
21.	Principal Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Transnet	\$128,954
22.	Principal Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$128,116
23.	Principal Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$127,907
24.	Principal Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$126,754
25.	Mgr. Small Bus. Development	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$126,399
26.	Principal Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$125,163
27.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$123,563
28.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$123,343
29.	Principal Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$123,266
30.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$120,958
31.	Prin. Technology Program Mgr.	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$120,573
32.	Project Development Program Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$119,932
33.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$119,755
34.	Principal Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$117,683
35.	Principal Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$117,626
36.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$116,402

37.	Finance Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$115,248
38.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$115,154
39.	Mgr of Contracts Procurement	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$115,060
40.	Finance Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$112,985
41.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$112,446
42.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Transnet	\$112,352
43.	Manager of Human Resources	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$111,289
44.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$111,194
45.	Principal Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$110,896
46.	Senior Transportation Modeler	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$110,648
47.	Capital Dev. Project Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$109,576
48.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$108,289
49.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$106,808
50.	Senior Technology Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$106,450
51.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$106,268
52.	Information Systems Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$106,266
53.	Borders Program Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$103,736
54.	Budget Program Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$103,601

55.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$103,489
56.	Principal Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$103,126
57.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$102,264
58.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$101,748
59.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$101,311
60.	Project Control Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$101,131
61.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$99,794
62.	Communications Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$99,348
63.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$98,352
64.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$98,069
65.	Senior Transportation Modeler	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$97,280
66.	SR8 Roadway Operations Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$96,855
67.	Senior Transportation Modeler	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$95,612
68.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$95,571
69.	Senior Programmer Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$95,343
70.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$95,240
71.	Financial Programmming Mgr	San Diego Association of Governments	Transnet	\$94,626
72.	Capital Dev. Project Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$93,084

73.	Senior Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$92,899
74.	Senior Accountant	San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$92,763
75.	Senior Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$92,745
76.	Senior Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$90,625
77.	SR8 Sr. Info. Systems Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$90,184
78.	Senior Programmer Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$90,078
79.	Sr Information Systems Anyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$89,258
80.	Marketing Communications Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$89,142
81.	Senior Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$88,706
82.	Associate Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$87,964
83.	Senior Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$87,874
84.	Creative Services Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$87,868
85.	Senior Programmer Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$87,699
86.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$86,688
87.	Principal Legislative Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$86,490
88.	Senior Technology Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$86,380
89.	Associate Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$86,193
90.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$85,920

91.	Senior Legal Counsel	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$85,345
92.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$85,337
93.	Senior Transportation Modeler	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$84,751
94.	Senior Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$84,589
95.	Associate Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$84,516
96.	Assoc. Transportation Modeler	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$84,031
97.	Associate Programmer Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$83,922
98.	Senior Programmer Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$83,853
99.	Associate Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$83,176
100.	SR8 Database Administrator	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$83,083